
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
95 
46 
38 
36 
27 
28 
12 
85 
2 

17 
23 
53 
81 
73 
54 
26 
22 
96 
33 
6 

31 

Name 
Richard IRMSCHER 
Matteo MASILI 
Tobias KITZBICHLER 
Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 
Antoine NATIVI 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Martin VINCZE 
Alessandro BINDER 
Tom ROLIN 
Thias WENZEL 
Lorenzo PONTILLO 
Levin PHOMMARA 
Daniel KRABACHER 
Zoltán KOVÁCS 
Valdemar MELLGREN 
Ben WIEGNER 
Alexander WEIZEL 
Swan EMPRIN 
David SIDOROV 
Anton Rishede EILERSEN 
Delano GREVEN 

Nat 
DEU 
ITA 
AUT 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
HUN 
CHE 
BEL 
DEU 
BEL 
CHE 
AUT 
HUN 
SWE 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
UKR 
DNK 
NLD 

Team 
Racingteam Irmscher 
Sa Marigosa MM Racing Team 
Racingteam Kitzbichler 
BB64 Academy 
Racing Nativi Team 
Junior Black Knight 
VM Racing Team 
Kiefer Racing 
Junior Black Knight 
Kiefer Racing 
Junior Black Knight 
Phommara Racing 
Kini Bike World 
Motomax Motorsport 
Nordgren Racing 
JB-Racing 
Weizel Racing Team 
Swan 96# 
Arda-Moto Racing Team 
MASS SPORTS Racing by JRP Motorsport 
DG Motorsport 

Motorcycle 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

FMN 
DMSB 
FMI 
AMF 
KNMV 
FFM 
FMB 
MAMS 
FMS 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
AMF 
MAMS 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FIM 
FMU 
DMU 
KNMV 

Tires 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 
PIRELLI 

Laps 
16 
15 
15 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
14 
12 
11 
5 
16 
15 
14 
15 
14 
15 

Best Tm 
1:44.552 
1:44.784 
1:44.883 
1:44.919 
1:45.244 
1:45.360 
1:45.419 
1:45.805 
1:45.901 
1:45.921 
1:45.983 
1:45.991 
1:46.003 
1:46.010 
1:46.371 
1:46.554 
1:47.478 
1:47.641 
1:47.721 
1:47.785 
1:48.440 

Diff 

0.232 
0.331 
0.367 
0.692 
0.808 
0.867 
1.253 
1.349 
1.369 
1.431 
1.439 
1.451 
1.458 
1.819 
2.002 
2.926 
3.089 
3.169 
3.233 
3.888 

Gap 

0.232 
0.099 
0.036 
0.325 
0.116 
0.059 
0.386 
0.096 
0.020 
0.062 
0.008 
0.012 
0.007 
0.361 
0.183 
0.924 
0.163 
0.080 
0.064 
0.655 

In Lap 
13 
14 
15 
13 
10 
10 
11 
11 
6 
8 
2 
14 
12 
6 
2 
14 
8 
10 
15 
12 
12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.06.2024 11:22:35 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 
Clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK /CZE 
Chief Steward Max KUMPF /GER 
Race director Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Orbits 
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 FIM Europe EMN: 742/04

IDM Most /CZE 
Northern Talent Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:48:20 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

23.06.2024 10:40 


